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21.

22.
23.
24.

City Center Furniture Co. /City Center Furniture (Zarqga)

City Center Furniture Co. /City Center Kids (Khalda)

City Center Furniture Co. /New Home (University of Jordan St.)
City Center Furniture Co. /City Center Fumniture (Irbid, Hashimi St.)
City Center Furniture Co. /City Center Furniture (Hurriya St.)
Brand Center Co. /Brand Center

Shahwan Furniture Co./Shahwan

Jordan Int'l Trading Midas Co. /Midas

Nimer Okkeh and Brothers Co. /Okkeh Furniture and Fabrics

. Hadaf Furniture Co. /Soft House Furniture

. Mahmoud Attieh and Partners Co.

. Furniture Mall

. Osama al sabatin furtiture

. Hussein Khamis Hussein Rizk /Al-Radwan Furniture
. Ismail Abd Al Salam Ismail Abu Saleh Co. (Abu Saleh Furniture)
. Ibrahim Mahmoud Atta Abdul Latif Trading Est.

. Yazan & Mazen Suleiman Company

. Al-Ola for Home Furniture Manufacturing

. Istanbul Furniture

. Discount City for Furniture and Clothing

Najem Furniture
AL Hureyah home
Al muhandes for mattress

Sham furniture

Electronics and Appliances

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

Leaders Marketing/Leaders

Smart Buy

Thakerat Saraya for Computer Supplies

Vi Vision for Cooling and Heating Systems

Issa Murad & Son's Co. Ltd. (Haider Murad & Sons Group)

Tarify Electronic and Furniture
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7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Akram Al- Lawansa Exhibition for Electrical Appliances
Murad & Mahani Investment Group

Nashat Abdul Latif Electrical Appliances and Furniture Est. (Al-Tarifi)
Akram Al-Lwansa Showroom for Electrical Appliances
Murad & Mahani Investment Group Company

Sama Universe Energy

Baghdad Corner

DADA Group

Ibrahem mohmiud al jabali for electronics

Salsabel al ordon for electronics

Al sheraa al ali for Computer

Metanti Co.

Ceramics and Porcelain

1.
2.

Raya Al-Jordan for Trade and Marketing/Ayyad Ceramics
Al Aktham Jordan for Ceramics

Renewable Energy Systems.

1.

Sama Universe Energy

2. Shams al duha for solar system
3. Blastic world company
4. ldhal co. for solar system
Kitchens
1. Sheikh Kitchens
2. Yassin Al-Syuri & Sons Company (Al-Tamyeez Kitchens)
3. Al-Handasyah Company for Kitchens
4. Khaldoun and Burhan Technical Kitchen Stores
5. Rawat al zaher for kitchen
6. Al Rowad company
Treatment

1.
2.

Dr. Tareq Ibrahim Mahmoud Masoud
Arab Engineers Medical Company
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3. Future Light for Medical Equipment & Technology

Construction Materials and Industrial Equipment

1. World plastics
2. ADDIQA Al Alia industry & trade co.

Training Centers

1. Antonio center

others

1.  Awnings Center



